
Cookstown Motor Club 14 April 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 3 Peter Grimes 661.1 1 57.8 45.0 64.2 167.0 57.9 44.8 62.4 332.1 57.3 44.7 62.0 496.1 57.3 45.6 62.1 661.1
A 1 Steven Ferguson 661.6 2 58.0 45.1 63.6 166.7 58.8 44.9 62.5 332.9 56.7 45.2 62.9 497.7 56.7 45.2 62.0 661.6
A 5 Norman Ferguson 742.0 3 64.3 51.0 69.1 184.4 67.4 51.1 67.9 370.8 61.5 50.2 68.9 551.4 64.1 57.7 68.8 742.0
A 10 Paul Phelan 761.3 4 63.8 50.4 80.9 195.1 62.5 54.9 69.9 382.4 62.0 50.7 71.5 566.6 67.0 50.1 77.6 761.3

B 6 Ashley Lamont 672.1 1 57.6 47.5 64.0 169.1 61.5 46.6 63.2 340.4 57.5 46.9 63.2 508.0 56.6 46.1 61.4 672.1
B 1 Paul Blair 693.0 2 58.5 47.0 66.1 171.6 62.9 46.3 64.5 345.3 63.2 46.5 63.8 518.8 62.5 46.4 65.3 693.0

B 5 Gilmore Magee 749.3 3 62.1 51.3 71.7 185.1 62.6 52.5 70.9 371.1 62.7 53.1 77.6 564.5 62.0 52.4 70.4 749.3

B 10 SE Timmy Lynch 753.9 4 63.2 51.4 68.8 183.4 63.8 61.5 69.0 377.7 62.5 51.4 83.2 574.8 61.6 50.5 67.0 753.9
B 2 Tom Devaney 763.8 5 67.0 57.8 71.8 196.6 64.3 53.2 79.1 393.2 63.5 52.1 69.9 578.7 64.4 52.6 68.1 763.8

C 2 Sam Bowden 670.5 1 59.2 45.9 63.8 168.9 58.2 45.5 63.1 335.7 58.9 45.3 62.7 502.6 58.4 46.5 63.0 670.5
C 1 Robin Lyons 695.3 2 59.5 46.2 65.3 171.0 63.4 55.6 67.2 357.2 58.8 45.9 64.6 526.5 58.8 46.0 64.0 695.3
C 3 Guy Foster 721.1 3 61.1 47.1 83.8 192.0 60.6 52.5 70.1 375.2 62.0 45.9 67.0 550.1 59.9 45.9 65.2 721.1
C 7 Glen Irwin 799.9 4 59.2 46.4 67.4 173.0 59.2 46.4 67.2 345.8 78.8 65.3 82.7 572.6 78.4 65.9 83.0 799.9

C 4 SE Alister Barker 833.2 5 66.2 52.6 73.5 192.3 64.0 51.8 71.0 379.1 78.8 65.3 82.7 605.9 78.4 65.9 83.0 833.2
C 6 Jonny Beattie 875.1 6 79.2 65.9 83.8 228.9 71.3 58.3 77.1 435.6 78.8 57.9 81.5 653.8 78.4 59.9 83.0 875.1

D 3 Paul Mooney 698.8 1 60.6 48.4 67.9 176.9 60.7 47.7 65.5 350.8 60.0 47.5 65.7 524.0 61.6 47.4 65.8 698.8
D 1 David Thompson 707.8 2 61.2 48.1 68.2 177.5 61.6 48.2 67.5 354.8 61.8 48.4 67.4 532.4 59.8 48.8 66.8 707.8D 1 David Thompson 707.8 2 61.2 48.1 68.2 177.5 61.6 48.2 67.5 354.8 61.8 48.4 67.4 532.4 59.8 48.8 66.8 707.8
D 2 Mark King 720.4 3 61.2 47.9 73.5 182.6 61.4 47.9 68.0 359.9 59.8 52.0 68.6 540.3 58.4 55.3 66.4 720.4

D 5 SE Richard Allen 819.6 4 68.2 52.8 75.1 196.1 65.5 61.7 76.4 399.7 76.0 53.4 85.7 614.8 69.8 52.8 82.2 819.6

B 12 B David Burns 836.6 1 76.8 59.9 75.8 212.5 68.8 56.0 75.5 412.8 69.2 60.3 85.5 627.8 69.4 61.9 77.5 836.6
B 11 B Keith McIvor 979.7 2 90.0 73.3 85.7 249.0 80.8 72.6 95.5 497.9 71.8 75.1 88.9 733.7 89.4 79.1 77.5 979.7

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail

Fail



Cookstown Motor Club 14 April 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 3 Peter Grimes 661.1 1 57.8 45.0 64.2 167.0 57.9 44.8 62.4 332.1 57.3 44.7 62.0 496.1 57.3 45.6 62.1 661.1
A 1 Steven Ferguson 661.6 2 58.0 45.1 63.6 166.7 58.8 44.9 62.5 332.9 56.7 45.2 62.9 497.7 56.7 45.2 62.0 661.6
C 2 Sam Bowden 670.5 3 59.2 45.9 63.8 168.9 58.2 45.5 63.1 335.7 58.9 45.3 62.7 502.6 58.4 46.5 63.0 670.5
B 6 Ashley Lamont 672.1 4 57.6 47.5 64.0 169.1 61.5 46.6 63.2 340.4 57.5 46.9 63.2 508.0 56.6 46.1 61.4 672.1
B 1 Paul Blair 693.0 5 58.5 47.0 66.1 171.6 62.9 46.3 64.5 345.3 63.2 46.5 63.8 518.8 62.5 46.4 65.3 693.0
C 1 Robin Lyons 695.3 6 59.5 46.2 65.3 171.0 63.4 55.6 67.2 357.2 58.8 45.9 64.6 526.5 58.8 46.0 64.0 695.3
D 3 Paul Mooney 698.8 7 60.6 48.4 67.9 176.9 60.7 47.7 65.5 350.8 60.0 47.5 65.7 524.0 61.6 47.4 65.8 698.8

D 1 David Thompson 707.8 8 61.2 48.1 68.2 177.5 61.6 48.2 67.5 354.8 61.8 48.4 67.4 532.4 59.8 48.8 66.8 707.8

D 2 Mark King 720.4 9 61.2 47.9 73.5 182.6 61.4 47.9 68.0 359.9 59.8 52.0 68.6 540.3 58.4 55.3 66.4 720.4
C 3 Guy Foster 721.1 10 61.1 47.1 83.8 192.0 60.6 52.5 70.1 375.2 62.0 45.9 67.0 550.1 59.9 45.9 65.2 721.1
A 5 Norman Ferguson 742.0 11 64.3 51.0 69.1 184.4 67.4 51.1 67.9 370.8 61.5 50.2 68.9 551.4 64.1 57.7 68.8 742.0
B 5 Gilmore Magee 749.3 12 62.1 51.3 71.7 185.1 62.6 52.5 70.9 371.1 62.7 53.1 77.6 564.5 62.0 52.4 70.4 749.3

B 10 SE Timmy Lynch 753.9 13 63.2 51.4 68.8 183.4 63.8 61.5 69.0 377.7 62.5 51.4 83.2 574.8 61.6 50.5 67.0 753.9
A 10 Paul Phelan 761.3 14 63.8 50.4 80.9 195.1 62.5 54.9 69.9 382.4 62.0 50.7 71.5 566.6 67.0 50.1 77.6 761.3
B 2 Tom Devaney 763.8 15 67.0 57.8 71.8 196.6 64.3 53.2 79.1 393.2 63.5 52.1 69.9 578.7 64.4 52.6 68.1 763.8
C 7 Glen Irwin 799.9 16 59.2 46.4 67.4 173.0 59.2 46.4 67.2 345.8 78.8 65.3 82.7 572.6 78.4 65.9 83.0 799.9

D 5 SE Richard Allen 819.6 17 68.2 52.8 75.1 196.1 65.5 61.7 76.4 399.7 76.0 53.4 85.7 614.8 69.8 52.8 82.2 819.6
C 4 SE Alister Barker 833.2 18 66.2 52.6 73.5 192.3 64.0 51.8 71.0 379.1 78.8 65.3 82.7 605.9 78.4 65.9 83.0 833.2
B 12 B David Burns 836.6 19 76.8 59.9 75.8 212.5 68.8 56.0 75.5 412.8 69.2 60.3 85.5 627.8 69.4 61.9 77.5 836.6
C 6 Jonny Beattie 875.1 20 79.2 65.9 83.8 228.9 71.3 58.3 77.1 435.6 78.8 57.9 81.5 653.8 78.4 59.9 83.0 875.1C 6 Jonny Beattie 875.1 20 79.2 65.9 83.8 228.9 71.3 58.3 77.1 435.6 78.8 57.9 81.5 653.8 78.4 59.9 83.0 875.1

B 11 B Keith McIvor 979.7 21 90.0 73.3 85.7 249.0 80.8 72.6 95.5 497.9 71.8 75.1 88.9 733.7 89.4 79.1 77.5 979.7

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail

Fail
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